DOCUMENTA MATHEMATICA

JOURNAL DER DEUTSCHEN MATHEMATIKER-VEREINIGUNG
FOUNDED IN 1996
http://www.math.uni-bielefeld.de/documenta/

ISSN 1431-0635 - Print
DOCUMENTA MATHEMATICA
Peniope — Verlag Anja Urbanek Email: anja@peniope.de
Frau Anja Urbanek Fax: +49-89-88988902
Straubinger Strafle 30g
80681 Miinchen, Germany

Order Form
Prices include shipping and handling (and VAT inside Europe).
Hereby I order (please specify or mark):

Special Offer, 2 Extra Vols Merkurjev+Suslin 115€ [
Special Offer, Extra Vol Merkurjev 90 € red.: 72 €[]
DOCUMENTA MATHEMATICA Vol. €O
further volumes:
Prices for annual volumes:
Vol. 18 (2013) — 19 (2014), each 2 vols. 180 € , red.: 160 €
Older volumes: ask
Forthcoming volumes of DOCUMENTA MATHEMATICA [l
Prices for DOCUMENTA MATHEMATICA Extra Volumes (hardcover):
— A Collection of Manuscripts
in Honour of A. S. Merkurjev (2015) 590 p., 90 €, red.: 72 € []
— Optimization Stories (2012) 460 p., 70 €, red.: 60 € []
— A Collection of Manuscripts
in Honour of A. A. Suslin (2006) 732 p., 9 €, red: 72 € [
— A Collection of Manuscripts
in Honour of J. H. Coates (2006) 827 p., 90 €, red.: 72 € [
— A Collection of Manuscripts
in Honour of K. Kato (2003) 918 p., 90 €, red.: 72 € []
— Quadratic Forms LSU 2001 :
— (soft/hardcover) 250 p., 40/60 €, red.: 35/55 € []
— Proceedings ICM 1998, 2400 p., sold out
Reduced price for DMV members only. [l
I also order future volumes of DOCUMENTA MATHEMATICA ]

Date, signature: . ..... ...

Address: (+Address for delivery if different):


http://www.math.uni-bielefeld.de/documenta/

DOCUMENTA MATHEMATICA verdffentlicht Forschungsarbeiten aus allen mathema-
tischen Gebieten und wird in traditioneller Weise referiert. Artikel konnen als TEX-
Dateien per E-Mail bei einem der Herausgeber eingereicht werden.

DOCUMENTA MATHEMATICA publishes research manuscripts out of all mathematical
fields and is refereed in the traditional manner. Manuscripts should be submitted as
TEX -files by e-mail to one of the editors.

http://www.math.uni-bielefeld.de/documenta/
http://www.math.uiuc.edu/documenta/

GESCHAFTSFUHRENDE HERAUSGEBER / MANAGING EDITORS:
Ulf Rehmann (techn.), Bielefeld rehmann@mathematik.uni-bielefeld.de

Stefan Teufel, Tiibingen stefan.teufelQuni-tuebingen.de
Otmar Venjakob, Heidelberg venjakob@mathi.uni-heidelberg.de
HERAUSGEBER / EDITORS:

Christian Bér,Potsdam baer@math.uni-potsdam.de

Don Blasius, Los Angeles blasius@math.ucla.edu

Joachim Cuntz, Heidelberg cuntz@math.uni-muenster.de
Patrick Delorme, Marseille delorme@iml.univ-mrs.fr

Patrick Farkas, Berlin (HU) farkas@math.hu-berlin.de
Friedrich Gotze, Bielefeld goetze@mathematik.uni-bielefeld.de
Ursula Hamenstadt, Bonn ursula@math.uni-bonn.de

Max Karoubi, Paris karoubi@math.jussieu.fr

Stephen Lichtenbaum, Providence  Stephen_Lichtenbaum@brown.edu
Alfred K. Louis, Saarbriicken louis@num.uni-sh.de

Eckhard Meinrenken, Toronto mein@math.toronto.edu

Alexander S. Merkurjev, Los Angeles merkurev@math.ucla.edu

Anil Nerode, Ithaca anil@math.cornell.edu

Thomas Peternell, Bayreuth Thomas.PeternellQuni-bayreuth.de
Takeshi Saito, Tokyo t-saito@ms.u-tokyo.ac.jp

Stefan Schwede, Bonn schwede@math.uni-bonn.de

Heinz Siedentop, Miinchen (LMU)  hkh@mathematik.uni-muenchen.de

ISSN 1431-0635 (Print), ISSN 1431-0643 (Internet)

v DOCUMENTA MATHEMATICA is a Leading Edge Partner of SPARC, the Scholarly Publis-
SPARC hing and Academic Resource Coalition of the Association of Research Libraries (ARL),
i LEADING EDGE Washington DC, USA.

Address of Technical Managing Editor:
Ulf Rehmann, Fakultét fiir Mathematik, Universitdt Bielefeld, Postfach 100131, D-33501 Bielefeld


http://www.math.uni-bielefeld.de/documenta/
http://www.math.uiuc.edu/documenta/

